2027 FESTIVAL DATES

a transformative journey.... where
performance meets setting, and _
artlstry meets adventure =

4 CLINIC 3 CONCERT
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4Friday, Feb. 26 - Tuesday, March 2
e Concert: Monday, March 1

4Saturday, Feb. 27 - Wednesday, March 3
e Concert: Tuesday, March 2

4Friday, March 5 - Tuesday, March 9
e Concert: Monday, March 8

4Saturday, March 6 - Wednesday, March 10
e Concert: Tuesday, March 9

4Friday, March 12 - Tuesday, March 16
e Concert: Monday, March 15

4Saturday, March 13 - Wednesday, March 17
e Concert: Tuesday, March 16



CONCERT FESTIVAL PROGRAM SUMMARY
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DAY 1 - ARRIVALS & FESTIVAL CHECK-IN

e Arrival Las Vegas, NV (LAS)

e Coach transfer to St George Utah

e Hotel check-in (4 nights)

e Welcome Dinner & get acquainted with
Concert Festival Team

DAY 2 - REHEARSAL & GREATER ZION REGIONAL ACTIVITY
e Breakfast at hotel

e AM-or-PM Ensemble rehearsal with director(s)

e Lunch on location

AM-or-PM Greater Zion Regional Activity

Dinner at hotel

Evening Activity

DAY 3 - CLINICIAN LED INSTRUCTION & GREATER ZION REGIONAL ACTIVITY
e Breakfast at hotel

AM-or-PM Ensemble rehearsal with director(s)

Lunch on location

AM-or-PM Greater Zion Regional Activity

e Dinner at hotel

Evening Activity

DAY 4 - CONCERT FESTIVAL AT TUACAHN CENTER FOR THE ARTS
e Final rehearsal & Sound Check at Tuacahn
e Change into Concert Attire
e It’s Show Time! Take Center Stage at the iconic Tuacahn Amphitheatre for
the Red Rock Soundscape Concert Festival, where your ensemble will shine
beneath a canopy of stars & embraced by towering red rock majesty
e Post-Performance - Cocoa & Cupcake Social

DAY 5 - ENSEMBLE DEPARTURES
e Breakfast at hotel
e Coach transfer to Las Vegas (LAS) Airport

PROGRAM UNDER DEVELOPMENT
team@note-abletravel.com NOTE-ABLE




